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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Russo Giulio (2009) 20.00

+ Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Christ Adrian (2008) 20.00

+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 19.75
+ Höpli Felix (2009) 9.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

2 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 19.75
+ Dätwyler Emanuel (2009) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.75

3 a Zach Finn (2008) 19.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75

3 b Stocker Luca (2008) 19.50
+ Jost Damian (2008) 9.75
+ Fuchs Micha (2009) 9.75

3 c Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.50
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 9.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

4 a Ackermann Silas (2008) 18.75
- Buob Nils (2009) 9.00
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 9.75

4 b Lüthi Manuel (2008) 18.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

4 c Graf Andrin (2009) 18.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00

5 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.50
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

5 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

5 c Thomann Mica (2008) 18.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Dätwyler Emanuel (2009) 10.00

5 d Sutter Marco (2008) 18.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.75

5 e Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

5 f Höpli Felix (2009) 18.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 10.00

5 g Fuchs Micha (2009) 18.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 10.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

5 h Bürki Simon (2008) 18.50
o Christ Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Jost Damian (2008) 10.00

5 i Arnold Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

6 a Wettstein Ramon (2008) 18.25
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

6 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.25
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

6 c Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 18.25
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 9.75

6 d Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.25
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
o Christ Adrian (2008) 8.50

7 a Rösch Ruben (2009) 17.50
- Messerli Robin (2009) 9.00
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50

7 b Messerli Robin (2009) 17.50
- Rösch Ruben (2009) 9.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

8 Buob Nils (2009) 17.25
- Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

9 a Sutter Turi (2009) 17.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
o Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50

9 b Suter Simon (2009) 17.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50

9 c Maiolo Nicola (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

9 d Jost Damian (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Bürki Simon (2008) 8.50

9 e Fäs Leroy (2009) 17.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

9 f Dätwyler Emanuel (2009) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

9 g Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00

+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 19.75

+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00
+ Steiner Lars (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Müller Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Bieri Noah (2006) 9.75

2 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.75
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

2 d Brunner Lukas (2006) 19.75
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Strähl Luca (2007) 9.75

2 e Affolter Cedric (2007) 19.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

3 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.50
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75

4 a Wüthrich Damien (2006) 19.00
- Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.00
+ Stuber Gian (2007) 10.00

4 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.00
- Studinger Gian (2007) 9.00
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00

5 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.75
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75

5 b Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.75
+ Keller Max (2006) 10.00
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

5 c Steiner Lars (2006) 18.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
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6 a Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75

6 b Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 10.00

6 c Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

6 d Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00

6 e Strähl Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

6 f Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 10.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

6 g Leutwyler Marco (2006) 18.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

6 h Höpli Moritz (2007) 18.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00

6 i Gosteli Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 10.00

6 j Eisenring Damian (2006) 18.50
+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

6 k Bieri Noah (2006) 18.50
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 10.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

6 l Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Max (2006) 10.00

7 a Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.25
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 9.75

7 b Battilana Joshuas (2006) 18.25
o Bieri Noah (2006) 8.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

8 a Stuber Gian (2007) 17.50
- Müller Cedric (2007) 9.00
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

8 b Müller Cedric (2007) 17.50
- Stuber Gian (2007) 9.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

9 a Pradetto Diego (2006) 17.25
- Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

9 b Steffen Lunik (2006) 17.25
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75

9 c Keller Max (2006) 17.25
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75

10 a Wyss Livio (2007) 17.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

10 b Siegrist Deven (2007) 17.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

10 c Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50
o Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50

10 d Fäs Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Strähl Luca (2007) 8.50
o Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.50

10 e Bergner Dustin (2007) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

10 f Bader Christoph (2007) 17.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Roth Jan (2004) 20.00

+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Eisenring Florian (2005) 20.00

+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Stocker Niklas (2005) 19.75

+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Mollet Joel (2004) 9.75

2 b Meyer Christian (2004) 19.75
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Miksa Simeon (2005) 10.00

2 c Joho Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00

2 d Christ Marino (2005) 19.75
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.75

3 a Roth Tim (2004) 19.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75

3 b Maurer Louis (2004) 19.50
+ Wehrli Alessandro (2004) 9.75
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75

3 c Antenen Remo (2004) 19.50
+ Meier Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

4 Furter Jannis (2004) 19.00
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.00
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 10.00

5 Vogt Sandro (2004) 18.75
- Furter Jannis (2004) 9.00
+ Schärer Marc (2005) 9.75

6 a Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75
- Cometa Noel (2004) 8.75

6 b Cometa Noel (2004) 18.50
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 9.75
- Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.75

6 c Wettstein Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

6 d Wehrli Alessandro (2004) 18.50
o Maurer Louis (2004) 8.50
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00

6 e Mollet Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Schindler Jan (2004) 10.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

6 f Miksa Simeon (2005) 18.50
+ Nilsson Cederic (2005) 10.00
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50

6 g Maltsev Stepan (2005) 18.50
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

6 h Kaiser Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00

6 i Hermann Sascha (2004) 18.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Nilsson Cederic (2005) 10.00

6 j Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 9.75

6 k Buob Mike (2005) 18.50
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 10.00
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

6 l Bader Ilian (2005) 18.50
o Schärer Marc (2005) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

7 a Wälti Lars (2005) 18.25
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Meier Patrick (2004) 9.75

7 b Schärer Marc (2005) 18.25
+ Bader Ilian (2005) 9.75
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

7 c Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.25
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

7 d Frank Marius (2004) 18.25
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Schindler Jan (2004) 9.75
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7 e Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.25
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

7 f Arnold Marc (2005) 18.25
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 9.75

8 a Stampfli Simon (2004) 17.50
- Böni Ralf (2004) 9.00
o Maurer Louis (2004) 8.50

8 b Schärer Nico (2004) 17.50
- Joos Alvian (2004) 9.00
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

8 c Joos Alvian (2004) 17.50
- Schärer Nico (2004) 9.00
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

8 d Böni Ralf (2004) 17.50
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

9 a Räuftlin Albert (2004) 17.25
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.75

9 b Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.25
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
o Wehrli Alessandro (2004) 8.75

10 a Schindler Jan (2004) 17.00
o Mollet Joel (2004) 8.50
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

10 b Nilsson Cederic (2005) 17.00
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50
o Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50

10 c Meier Patrick (2004) 17.00
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

10 d Halbeisen Florian (2005) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Kaiser Lukas (2004) 8.50

10 e Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Bader Ilian (2005) 8.50

10 f Christ Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Marc (2005) 8.50

10 g Bucher Conall (2004) 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 20.00

+ Allemann Robin (2002) 10.00
+ Odermatt Maurus (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Joel (2002) 20.00

+ Gisler Yves (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Christ Dario (2003) 20.00

+ Geissberger Marc (2002) 10.00
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 d Bucher Yanik (2003) 20.00
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 10.00

2 a Späti Jan (2002) 19.75
+ König Janis (2002) 10.00
+ Grob Enea (2003) 9.75

2 b Järmann Florian (2002) 19.75
+ Müller Steven (2002) 9.75
+ Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 10.00

2 c Affolter Alain (2002) 19.75
+ Maurer Tiago (2002) 9.75
+ Schick Janis (2003) 10.00

3 a Joho Philip (2002) 19.50
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75
+ Hengartner Tobias (2003) 9.75

3 b Graf Gian (2003) 19.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75

4 a Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.75
- Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.75
+ Allemann Robin (2002) 10.00

4 b Brunner Patrick (2002) 18.75
- Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.75
+ König Janis (2002) 10.00

4 c Grob Enea (2003) 18.75
+ Vogt Marco (2003) 10.00
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.75

5 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.50
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

5 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50
+ Vogt Marco (2003) 10.00

5 c Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 18.50
+ Schmid Justin (2002) 10.00
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

5 d Odermatt Maurus (2003) 18.50
+ Knecht Michael (2003) 10.00
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50

5 e Hengartner Tobias (2003) 18.50
+ Maeder David (2003) 9.75
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.75

5 f Buob Robin (2003) 18.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50
+ Knecht Michael (2003) 10.00

6 a Suter Jonas (2003) 18.25
+ Gilgen Luan (2003) 9.75
o Müller Joel (2002) 8.50

6 b Schick Janis (2003) 18.25
+ Thomann Gian (2003) 9.75
o Affolter Alain (2002) 8.50

6 c Müller Steven (2002) 18.25
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Schmid Justin (2002) 9.75

6 d Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.25
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50
+ Gisler Yves (2003) 9.75

6 e Maurer Tiago (2002) 18.25
o Affolter Alain (2002) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Yves (2003) 9.75

6 f Maeder David (2003) 18.25
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
+ Thomann Gian (2003) 9.75

6 g Hermann Lukas (2002) 18.25
+ Kaufmann Yves (2003) 9.75
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

6 h Gilgen Luan (2003) 18.25
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Geissberger Marc (2002) 9.75

6 i Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 18.25
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

7 Vogt Marco (2003) 17.25
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

8 a Thomann Gian (2003) 17.00
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

8 b Schmid Justin (2002) 17.00
o Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 8.50
o Müller Steven (2002) 8.50

8 c König Janis (2002) 17.00
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50

8 d Knecht Michael (2003) 17.00
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50

8 e Kaufmann Yves (2003) 17.00
o Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Maurer Tiago (2002) 8.50

8 f Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

8 g Gisler Yves (2003) 17.00
o Müller Joel (2002) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

8 h Geissberger Marc (2002) 17.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
o Gilgen Luan (2003) 8.50

8 i Allemann Robin (2002) 17.00
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50


